AP393A
LOW POWER LOW OFFSET VOLTAGE DUAL
COMPARATORS
AP393A Rev. 3                                               1 of 15                                                   MAY 2008
                                               www.diodes.com                                              © Diodes Incorporated
Features General Description
The AP393A consists of two independent precision voltage
comparators with an offset voltage specification as low as

• Compatible with all forms of logic
• Power drain suitable for battery operation
Ordering Information
Package PackingLead Free
G : Green U : Tube
13 : Tape & Reel
A P 3 9 3 A XX G - X
M8 : MSOP-8L
S : SOP-8L
Tube 13” Tape and Reel
Device Package
Code
Packaging
(Note 2) Quantity
Part Number
Suffix Quantity
Part Number
Suffix
AP393AM8G-U M8 MSOP-8L 80 -U NA NA
AP393AM8G-13 M8 MSOP-8L NA NA 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP393ASG-U S SOP-8L 100 -U NA NA
AP393ASG-13 S SOP-8L NA NA 2500/Tape & Reel -13
Notes:   1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS). All applicable RoHS exemptions applied, see EU Directive 2002/95/EC Annex Notes.
  2. Pad layout as shown on Diodes Inc. suggested pad layout document AP02001, which can be found on our website at
查询AP393A供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货